

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8590/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 30/06/2009 in ITA No.225/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

C.I.T., BOMBAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA SAHAKARI SAKHAR KARKHANA LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.8594 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.8595 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.14858 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.17684 of 2010
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4443 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.13557 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.12211 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.18525 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.18371 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.27218 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.11563 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P. (C) No.23046 of 2011
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

....2/-

- 2 -

S.L.P. (C) No.13069 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.20242 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.26865 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.15611 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.25129 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.25130 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.29694 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.35117 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.28584 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.32855 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No 32856 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.17705 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.18335 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.3791 of 2012
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.3792 of 2012
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.3070 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.4878 of 2012
(With office report)

....3/-

- 3 -

S.L.P. (C) No.7657 of 2012
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.6408 of 2011
(With appln(s). for c/delay in fling & refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.8758 of 2012
(With appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.9471 of 2012
(With appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.9474 of 2012
(With appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.10961 of 2011
(With appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.12035 of 2012
(With appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.12109 of 2012
(With appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.12884 of 2012
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16279 of 2012
(With appln(s). for c/delay in filing & refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.19494 of 2012
(With appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.19926 of 2012
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.23460 of 2012
(With appln(s). for c/delay in filing & refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.27789 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 20/09/2012 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

....4/-

- 4 -

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Nanda Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Yatinder Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Anil Gaur, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place these matters on 25th September, 2012.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Satija]
Court Master